QGLOBAL TASK FORCE ON
CHOLERA CONTROL

Joint Meeting of the Working Groups on Surveillance (Laboratory & Epidemiology)
15-17 April 2019, Les Pensiéres, Fondation Merieux, Veyrier-du-Lac
List of Participants

GTFCC PARTNERS

Ali Mohammad - Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health
Email: mali25@jhu.edu

Azman Andrew - Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health
Email: azman@jhu.edu

Braden Christopher - CDC

Email: crb5@cdc.gov

Camacho Anton - Epicentre

Email: anton.camacho@epicentre.msf.org

Chakraborty Subhra - Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health
Email: schakrll@jhu.edu

Debes Amanda - Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health
Email: adebes1@jhu.edu

Domman Daryl - Los Alamos National Labratory

Email: ddomman@lanl.gov

Funk Sebastian - London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine
Email: sebastian.funk@Ishtm.ac.uk

Grasso Cindy - Fondation Mérieux
Email: cindy.grasso@fondation-merieux.org
Guillerm Martine

Email: martine.guillerm @free.fr

Hampton Lee - GAVI

Email: lhampton@gavi.org

Ko Melissa - MM Global Health Consulting GmbH
Email: kom@mmglobalhealth.org

Lemaitre Joseph - EPFL
Email: joseph.lemaitre @epfl.ch

Luquero Francisco - Epicentre

Email: francisco.luguero@epicentre.msf.org
Mintz Eric - CDC

Email: emintz@cdc.gov

Mogasale Vittal - International Vaccine Institute
Email: vmogasale@ivi.int

Mutreja Ankur - University of Cambridge
Email: am872@medschl.cam.ac.uk

Njanpop Lafourcade Berthe-Marie — AC3HI
Email: BETTY.NJANPOP@GMAIL.COM



mailto:mali25@jhu.edu
mailto:crb5@cdc.gov
mailto:anton.camacho@epicentre.msf.org
mailto:sebastian.funk@lshtm.ac.uk
mailto:cindy.grasso@fondation-merieux.org
mailto:joseph.lemaitre@epfl.ch
mailto:emintz@cdc.gov

Park Se Eun - International Vaccine Institute
Email: seeun.park@ivi.int

Parsons Michele - CDC

Email: mparsons@cdc.gov

Pasetto Damiano - EPFL
Email: damiano.pasetto@epfl.ch

Piarroux Renaud - Sorbonne Université
Email: renaud.piarroux@aphp.fr

Quilici Marie-Laure — Institut Pasteur
Email: quilici@pasteur.fr

Picot Valentina - Fondation Mérieux

Email: valentina.picot@fondation-merieux.org
Ramos Monica - UNICEF

Email: monramos@unicef.org

Simeon Legros Marie-Isabelle - World Bank
Email: msimeonl@worldbank.org

Thomson Nicholas - Sanger Institute

Email: jw33@sanger.ac.uk

Turnsek Maryann - CDC

Email: hud4@cdc.gov

Wohl Shirlee - Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health

Email: swohl@jhu.edu

Country Representatives

BENGLADESH

Khan Ashraful Islam
icddr,b

Email: ashrafk@icddrb.org

HAITI

Ceslestin Elie Pierre

Ministry of health and population
Email: eliecelestin26@gmail.com
Dely Patrick

DELR/Ministry of health

Email: delypatrickO1@gmail.com
Henrys Jean-Hugues

Ministry of health and population
Email: hughenrys@hotmail.com

INDIA

Mukhopadhyay Asish

ICMR-National Institute of Cholera and Enteric Diseases
Email: asish1967@gmail.com

NIGERIA

Elimian Kelly

Nigeria Centre for Disease Control
Email: kellyelimian@gmail.com



mailto:renaud.piarroux@aphp.fr
mailto:valentina.picot@fondation-merieux.org
mailto:monramos@unicef.org
mailto:msimeon1@worldbank.org
mailto:ashrafk@icddrb.org
mailto:eliecelestin26@gmail.com
mailto:delypatrick01@gmail.com

Williams Nanpring
Nigeria Centre for Disease Control
Email: nanpring.williams@gmail.com

SENEGAL
Constantin de Magny Guillaume
IRD

Email: guillaume.demagny@ird.fr

ZAMBIA

Sinyange Nyambe

Ministry of Health, Zambia National Public Health Institute
Email: bsinyange@gmail.com

ZIMBABWE

Manangazira Portia

Ministry of Health and Child Care
Email: directoredc@gmail.com

WHO Regional Offices

Andemichael Ghirmay - Tanzania

Email: andemichaelg@who.int

Cerpa Calderon Mauricio — PAHO Haiti
Email: cerpamau@paho.org

Danmadji Nadlaou Séverine — PAHO Haiti
Email: danmadjsev@paho.org

Faye Papa Coumba - Senegal

Email: papcfaye@gmail.com
Mwanamwenge Mwenge A - Zambia
Email: amwenge@yahoo.com
Sirenda Vong — SEARO India

Email: vongs@who.int

Sodjinou Vincent Dossou - Senegal
Email: sodjinouv@who.int

Tayyab Muhammad - Egypt

Email: tayyabmu@who.int

Wamala Joseph Francis — South Sudan
Email: wamalaj@who.int

WHO Headquarters

Alberti Kate — GTFCC Secretariat
Email: albertik@who.int
Antoni Sebastien - VPD
Email: antonis@who.int

Legros Dominique — GTFCC Secretariat
Email: legrosd@who.int

Nogareda Francisco — GTFCC Secretariat
Email: nogaredaf@who.int



mailto:bsinyange@gmail.com
mailto:andemichaelg@who.int
mailto:amwenge@yahoo.com
mailto:albertik@who.int
mailto:legrosd@who.int
mailto:nogaredaf@who.int

Olson David - GTFCC Secretariat
Email: olsond@who.int

Page Anne-Laure

Email: pagea@who.int

Pezzoli Lorenzo — GTFCC Secretariat
Email: pezzolil@who.int

Poncelet Jean-Luc - GTFCC Secretariat
Email: jIpponcelet@gmail.com

Rapporteur

John Dawson
Kalamu Editorial Consultants
Email: johndawson.jd@gmail.com



mailto:olsond@who.int
mailto:pezzolil@who.int

